

Virayamthar School Go Dugabur Musshari (HEAD-

MMGSY (MUSSESH) NOB

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RUD Jammal

DIVISION

Sikandar A

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB-No-3298

MD-SHAHBAZ ALAM
Agree - 01 (SBD) 2024/25

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of Road → Virayatan School to Durgapur market					
(2) Agency → Mr. Sahaj Alam.					
(3) Agreement no → 01 (SOP) 2024-25					
(4) Date of work start → 25-09-2024					
(5) Date of work complete → 24-09-2025					
(6) Rate quoted → 2000 x 1000					

Record Entry -

(12) S.P.A. story of bench made

Rolls - 700 net

(2) P/L & Dividend Reference form - 2.00 per

(→) clearing a scrubby road
land.

16	X	30.00	X	3.50	=	1680.00
----	---	-------	---	------	---	---------

1	X	20.00	X	3.50	=	70.00
---	---	-------	---	------	---	-------

1750-000

or 0.175 ha

④ Resolving and fixing all logs

ant citizen board — — — — — 2000 ms

02/12/21

'Continuation

Abstract of cost.

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of bench mark pillar. at side pg - (1) T.M.P. 1.00 m. @ 4574.20/m ² - Rs. 4575.200					
(2) Providing and fixing of reference mark pillar. at side pg - (1) T.M.P. 2.00 m. @ 2117.54/m ² - Rs. 4229.200					
(3) clearing and grubbing road land. at side pg - (1) T.M.P. 0.175 ha. @ 76926.00/ha - Rs. 13462.200					
(4) Construction of embankment with material d. for lead 1000 m. at side pg - (5) T.M.P. 525.00 m ² @ 257.97/m ² - Rs. 135434.200					
(5) Construction of embankment with material d. at side pg - (5) T.M.P. 1225.00 m ² @ 182.75/m ² - Rs. 223869.200					

Continuation

Rs. 38,15

Rs. 3,81,569.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Construction of subgrade & center shoulder.					
at side by - (9)			813.00m ²		
at side by - (5)			180.00m ²		
Total			993.00m ²		
(7/10) Granular sub base with well graded material.					
at side by - (5) T.M.D.			314.93m ²		
			2243.05/m ²		706404200
(8/20) Providing & fixing of typical mm 657 (G.M.) sign board.					
at side by - (1) T.M.D.			2.00m ²		
			14906.49/m ²		29813200
(9/26) Cable duct across the road 300 mm dia.					
at side by - (4) T.M.D.			30.00m		
			1440.12/m ²		43204200
(10/29) Earth work in excavation for structure					

B.f.B. 14.20669200

Continuation

15. 1903194200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 39	Brickwork and laying R.C.C. pipe with 100 mm dia. at rate per - (1) T.M.D. 7.50 m				
(16) 26	Plastering with c.m (1:4) at rate per - (2) T.M.D. 62.346 m ² 82.746 m ² Limit - 62.67 m ²				57422200
	② 204.25/m ²				12800200
	16.				197341620

Add (G.S. T & L) 19% R. 374949200				
Add s/fcc per - (8) - 55777200				
R. 24,04,142200				
Less 20% in Agg. - 480828200				
R. 19,23,314200				
25/01/25 25/01/25 25/01/25 25/01/25				
25/01/25 25/01/25 25/01/25 25/01/25				

Continuation